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GLEATON'S

Consignment Gallery Collections at Gleaton'sin Peachtree City

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 1 12:00am ET

Lot

2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
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2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
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2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132

Title

DeltaModel Airplane with Stand
Teeter NXT-SInversion Table
DeltaMD-11 Model Airplane
DeltaModel Airplane

DeltaPlastic Model Airplane

Swissair Model Airplane
DeltaN190DN Model Airplane

2 Delta Air Lines Model Airplanes
Small Model Airplane Lot with 3 Prints
Tractor Lot

Model Car Lot

Model Truck Lot

1916 Elbert Hubbard Books

Time-Life Epic of Flight Books
Aviation and Space Books

Large Lot of Various Books

Seth Thomas Metronomes Set

Vintage Trinket Lot

Fun Piggy Bank and Bookend Lot
Modern Crystal Ware Centerpiece Bowl
Unique Collection of Worldly Treasures
Lot of Brass Candle Holders

Two Unique Lanterns

Classic Children&€™s Collection
Farmhouse Painting Textiles and Dolls Lot
Vintage Chemistry Glass and Tools
Children&€™s Movies Assortment
Antique Plate Assortment

Unique Hand-Painted Tea Set
Child&€™s Tea Set Lot

Vintage Glass Lot

Victorian Breakfast Tray Lot
Classicson VHS Lot

Auction Closes. Sat, Sep 11 6:00pm ET

Lot

2133
2134
2135

2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158

2159
2160
2161
2162
2163

Title

Beautiful Hand Painted Floral China Collection
Eclectic Candle Holder Lot

Unique Collection of Burled Wood, Cast Iron
and Pottery

Floral Vintage Tapestry

Patriotic Collection

Christmas Shelf Lot

Basket Shelf Lot

Metal Cash Box Lot

Vintage Office Supplies Lot
Relaxing Compact Disc Lot
Schumacker Automatic Battery Charger
Vintage 1940s U.S Navy Peacoat
Sewing Collection Lot

The Great Outdoor Lot
Womena€™ s Vintage Clothing Lot
The Fine Gentleman&€™s L ot
1950s U.S. Navy Memorabilia
Over 50 Records (A)

Lot of All Genre Records

Lot of Records (C)

Lot of Records (D)

Lot of Records (B)

Edison Record Lot

World Broadcasting System Inc.
Lot of 45 RPM Records & 78 RPM

Michael Kapp: To The Moon Time Life
Records 125€-

Ludwig Van Beethoven Bicentennial Edition
Lot of DVD&E™s

Lot of Bookbags

Hammond 1972 Lighted Scan Globe

Singer 1409 Sewing Machine
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Lot
2164

2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178

2179

2180
2181
2182

2183
2184
2185

2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192

2193

2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200

Title

Flight Safety International Duffle Bag and Wahl
Animal Grooming Kit

Delta Airlines Leather Jacket
Lot of Purple Curtains and Camo Cloth

Lot
2201

2600
2601

&€osChildren Playing on the Beach&€s by Mary Casset602

Amazing Grace Rev. John Newton
Large Framed Floral Piece

Iron Accent Pieces

Wonderful Antique Stoneware Jar
Large Reclaimed Milk Churn

Two Antique Barrels

Lot of Mighty Beanz

Vintage Childrens Room Decor
Large Woven Wicker Basket

Lot of Vintage Toys

Lot of Madame Alexander Dolls From
McDona d&€™s Happy Meals

Vintage Rock Em Sock Em Fighting Robots
Boxing Game

Festive Cultural Clothing Collection
Notre Dame Dream Lot

Worldly Collection of Educational Photo Slides
and Accessories

Vintage Camera Lovers Dream Lot
Vintage News Lot

Mid-Century African Art on Paper-Signed by
Artists

1960s Autographed Sports Photos
Mid-Century Travelers Delight Collection
Clear-out Collection

Fun Ganz/Webkinz Collectors Lot
Build-A-Bear Extravaganza Collection
Giant Selection of Toys Shelf Lot

Warwick Golden Crown Tennis Racket and
Softball Bat

Imacasa Machete 127 Classic 22&€» With Leather
Case

Nerf Gun Lot (A)
Nerf Lot (B)
Nerf/Toy Gun Lot
Nerf Gun Lot (C)
Nerf Gun Lot (D)
Nerf Lot (E)
Airsoft Gun Lot

2603

2604
2605

2606
2607
2608

2609
2610

2611
2612

2613
2614
2615A

2615B

2615C

2615D

2615E

2616A

2616B

2616C

2616E

2617

2618

2619

04/25/24 12:28:35

Title

Large Prints of Ships & Air Crafts of U.S. Navy
and The U.S. Air Force

Beautiful Footed Bowl/and Four Parfait Glasses
Antique Crystal Kniferests

Two Lovely Vintage Hens and a Rooster

Pretty Home Decor Pieces Including Silken
Wings Music Box

Timeless Serving Pieces

Four Vintage Decor Plates and Jelly/Jam
Containers

Pretty, Classic, Glass Decor
Etched Glass Jar and Hanging Thread Holder

Charming Tapas Bowls, Soup and Sandwich
Bowls and Sheep Wall Key Holder

Bird on a Branch Pottery Vase

Original Oil on Canvas Large Floral Still Life-
Framed

Mid Century Modern Portrait-Woman in Blue

Mid-Century Modern Portrait of Girl and
Stuffed Animal

Classic Marotta Acordian-Made in Italy
Vintage Stradi Button Concertinawith Case

1945 Commercial Design Art Instruction
Advertising Layout Books Division 1 and 2

1945 Commercial Design Art Instruction
Advertising Layout Books: Division 3 and 4

1945 Commercial Design Art Instruction
Advertising Layout Books: Division 5 and 6

1945 Commercial Design Art Instruction
Advertising Layout Books: Division 7 and 8

1945 Commercial Design Art Instruction
Advertising Layout Books: Division 9 and 10

1945 Modern Illustrating Including Cartooning:
Divisions 1-4

1945 Modern Illustrating Including Cartooning:
Divisions 5-8

1945 Modern Illustrating Including Cartooning
: Divisions 9-12 and Commercia Design
Instruction

1945 Commercial Design Art Instruction
Advertising Layout Books: Division 11 and 12
Breville Barista Express Espresso Machine Plus
2 Bags Coffee and Supplies

Sleek Cuisinart Premium Single Serve Coffee
Maker

Vintage 40s Fur Stole/Gorgeous Avanti Fur
Wrap
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Lot Title

2620 LadiesElegant Fur Scarf

2621  Designer Women's Size 27 Jeggings (6) and
L eather Pants (4)

2622  Designer Women&€E™ s Jeans Size 28

2623  Designer Women&€™s Clothes Size 29/Sizes 6 and 7
2624  Designer Formal Dresses Sizes 4-8

2625 Black Cherry Bomb Dress XS

2626  Designer Sweaters M-L

2810 1000 Square Feet to Barn Wood

4034 Lot of Cooking Trays

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Pick Up Porch Option: Email >info@aqgleatons.com to have your small items placed on the front porch
monitored by our security cameras

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up?**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT
HERETo select your pick up time.

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee
of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, L L C (404) 593-7889,
Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and
>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through
Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoiceto >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and toals if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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